
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1

2 Task Order Management 393 days Mon 09/30/02 Wed 03/31/04
21 Preparation of Plans 66 days Mon 09/30/02 Mon 12/30/02
22 Draft Plans 66 days Mon 09/30/02 Mon 12/30/02
23 Environmental Cleanu 22 days Mon 09/30/02 Tue 10/29/02

24 Health & Safety 22 days Wed 10/30/02 Thu 11/28/02

25 SAP Addenda 22 days Fri 11/29/02 Mon 12/30/02

26 Government Review 14 days Mon 12/30/02 Thu 01/16/03

27 Final Plans 18 days Thu 01/16/03 Mon 02/10/03
28 Environmental Cleanup Pla 7 days Thu 01/16/03 Fri 01/24/03

29 Health & Safety 5 days Tue 02/04/03 Mon 02/10/03

30 SAP Addenda 5 days Tue 02/04/03 Mon 02/10/03

31 Field Activities 321 days Mon 06/09/03 Mon 08/30/04
32 Procurement 39 days Mon 06/09/03 Thu 07/31/03

33 Waste Profiling 21 days Mon 09/15/03 Mon 10/13/03

34 Excavation 143 days Mon 10/20/03 Wed 05/05/04

35 Confirmation Sampling 53 days Thu 05/06/04 Mon 07/19/04

36 Sample Analysis 30 days Tue 07/20/04 Mon 08/30/04

37 Preparation of Reports 109 days Wed 10/15/03 Mon 03/15/04
38 Data Validation 14 days Wed 10/15/03 Mon 11/03/03

39 Draft closure Reports 45 days Tue 11/04/03 Mon 01/05/04

40 Government Review 14 days Tue 01/06/04 Fri 01/23/04

41 Final Closure Reports 14 days Mon 01/26/04 Thu 02/12/04

42 Incorporate data into GIS 22 days Fri 02/13/04 Mon 03/15/04

43 Meetings 185 days Wed 09/25/02 Tue 06/10/03
44 Kick-off 1 day Wed 10/09/02 Wed 10/09/02

45 Meeting 1 1 day Wed 09/25/02 Wed 09/25/02

46 Meeting 2 1 day Thu 11/14/02 Thu 11/14/02

47 Meeting 3 1 day Tue 06/10/03 Tue 06/10/03
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